

## **INCOMING LOAN AGREEMENT**

I hereby Loan to the Greater Syracuse Sports Hall of Fame, Inc. the property described below. This property may be used at the unrestricted direction of the Greater Syracuse Sports Hall of Fame, Inc., except as noted below. I represent and warrant that I own, or represent the owner of, the property described below and that I have the authority to Loan this property to the Greater Syracuse Sports Hall of Fame, Inc.

## **Description of Object**

The name of the Greater Syracuse Sports Hall of Fame, Inc. is a registered trademark. Therefore, the lender agrees that no reference to the Greater Syracuse Sports Hall of Fame, Inc. or to the fact that the object(s) is/are in the Hall of Fame collections/exhibitions or on loan to the Hall of Fame may be used in any commercial context, and the lender agrees not to permit or condone any such use without the written permission of the Greater Syracuse Sports Hall of Fame, Inc.

Signature of Lender: _		
Address:		
Telephone:	_Facsimile:	
Dated:		

Accepted for Hall of Fame by:	
Dated:	

Restrictions On Use, If Any.